
SRNO FLNO FLNO NAM1 ALLOT CERT NO DIST FROM DIST TO
1 FKA0000004 IN30070810656671 ASOO MOHAMED AFFEJEE. 1120 2166 48637685 48638804
2 FKA0000056 IN30070810656671 ANANDRAO BALARAM ACHARYA 1440 2166 48638805 48640244
3 FKA0000057 IN30070810656671 ASPANDIAR ARDESHIR IRANI ESQ. 3360 2166 48640245 48643604
4 FKA0000084 IN30070810656671 MANUEL BRITO. 720 2166 48643605 48644324
5 FKA0000117 IN30070810656671 AMNABAI KASSUM. 1200 2166 48644325 48645524
6 FKA0000190 IN30070810656671 AMRITLAL PITAMBARDAS ESQ. 40 2166 48645525 48645564
7 FKA0000229 IN30070810656671 AHMEDBHAI HASANALI 80 2166 48645565 48645644
8 FKA0000233 IN30070810656671 AKHTAR AHMED REHAMTJLLA MIRZA 160 2166 48645645 48645804

9 FKA0000236 IN30070810656671 ABDUL KARIM ABDUL RAHIM 
BANGLEE

240 2166 48645805 48646044

10 FKA0000253 IN30070810656671 ANJANI KISHOR CHOKSHI. 160 2166 48646045 48646204
11 FKA0000254 IN30070810656671 ANIL CHAMPAKLAL MARFATIA 400 2166 48646205 48646604
12 FKA0000272 IN30070810656671 ALICE LOUISE DALE 240 2166 48646605 48646844
13 FKA0000277 IN30070810656671 AMINA HASANALI. 40 2166 48646845 48646884
14 FKA0000358 IN30070810656671 ARVINDLAL MANSUKHLAL TOLAT. 80 2166 48646885 48646964
15 FKA0000441 IN30070810656671 AMINA ESSOP SAITH 1200 2166 48646965 48648164
16 FKA0000609 IN30070810656671 ABDULKADER ABDUL HUSEIN. 120 2166 48648165 48648284
17 FKA0000638 IN30070810656671 ANURADHA SOWANI 68 2166 48648285 48648352
18 FKA0000677 IN30070810656671 AMY MINOCHER VAKIL 240 2166 48648353 48648592
19 FKA0000711 IN30070810656671 ANUSUYA DINKAR GHATGE 80 2166 48648593 48648672
20 FKA0000734 IN30070810656671 ALCINA DA SILVA 240 2166 48648673 48648912
21 FKA0000755 IN30070810656671 ARNAVAZ KHUSHRO BURJOBEHRAM 200 2166 48648913 48649112

22 FKA0000982 IN30070810656671 ALI ASGER ENAYET HUSAIN HAKIM 120 2166 48649113 48649232
23 FKA0001001 IN30070810656671 AMBASHANKAR D SHUKLA 360 2166 48649233 48649592
24 FKA0001018 IN30070810656671 ALI AHMED 48 2166 48649593 48649640
25 FKA0001233 IN30070810656671 ASHA D SHAH 12 2166 48649641 48649652
26 FKA0001241 IN30070810656671 ANITA CHAUDHRY 24 2166 48649653 48649676
27 FKA0001264 IN30070810656671 ASHISH K KARIYA 200 2166 48649677 48649876
28 FKA0001455 IN30070810656671 ANANDRAO KHANDERAO GAEKWAR 6588 2166 48649877 48656464

29 FKA0001487 IN30070810656671 ARIF AKHTAR KHAN 160 2166 48656465 48656624
30 FKA0001489 IN30070810656671 ANURADHA BABAN RANE 132 2166 48656625 48656756
31 FKA0001490 IN30070810656671 AJAY DESHPANDE 40 2166 48656757 48656796
32 FKA0001494 IN30070810656671 ANAND HARIBHAU KUTAL 320 2166 48656797 48657116
33 FKA0001502 IN30070810656671 ARUN MOHINDRA 200 2166 48657117 48657316
34 FKA0001505 IN30070810656671 ASHWANI NATH 160 2166 48657317 48657476
35 FKA0001507 IN30070810656671 ADIP PURI 160 2166 48657477 48657636
36 FKA0001508 IN30070810656671 ASHOK PHANSEKAR 268 2166 48657637 48657904
37 FKA0001513 IN30070810656671 ATEEQ-UR-RAHMAN SYED 320 2166 48657905 48658224
38 FKA0001532 IN30070810656671 A M KRISHNA MURTHY 268 2166 48658225 48658492
39 FKA0001537 IN30070810656671 A S KAMATH 160 2166 48658493 48658652
40 FKA0001545 IN30070810656671 ABDUL GAFFAR A JALIAWALA 160 2166 48658653 48658812
41 FKA0001560 IN30070810656671 ADARSH UBEROI 160 2166 48658813 48658972
42 FKA0001567 IN30070810656671 ADNAN HASSAN KIDWAI 160 2166 48658973 48659132
43 FKA0001571 IN30070810656671 AFTAB AZAM 28 2166 48659133 48659160
44 FKA0001576 IN30070810656671 AHMED UMAR ALANA 160 2166 48659161 48659320
45 FKA0001588 IN30070810656671 AJAY KANDHARI 160 2166 48659321 48659480
46 FKA0001597 IN30070810656671 AJAY PRABHAKAR MURDESHWAR 240 2166 48659481 48659720
47 FKA0001599 IN30070810656671 AJIT KUMAR BANERJEE 268 2166 48659721 48659988

Forbes Precision Tools and Machine Parts Limited (IEPF-4)
Shares transferred to IEPF Allotment pursuant to Scheme of Arrangement of Forbes & Company 

Limited with Forbes Precision Tools & Machine Parts Ltd Ratio 1 : 4



SRNO FLNO FLNO NAM1 ALLOT CERT NO DIST FROM DIST TO

Forbes Precision Tools and Machine Parts Limited (IEPF-4)
Shares transferred to IEPF Allotment pursuant to Scheme of Arrangement of Forbes & Company 

Limited with Forbes Precision Tools & Machine Parts Ltd Ratio 1 : 4

48 FKA0001607 IN30070810656671 AJOY SAHA 60 2166 48659989 48660048
49 FKA0001615 IN30070810656671 ALCOBEX INVESTMENTS PVT LTD 160 2166 48660049 48660208
50 FKA0001620 IN30070810656671 ALKA BHATT 268 2166 48660209 48660476
51 FKA0001626 IN30070810656671 ALKA PRADEEP SHAH 160 2166 48660477 48660636
52 FKA0001640 IN30070810656671 AMAL KUMAR MUKHERJEE 160 2166 48660637 48660796
53 FKA0001675 IN30070810656671 AMRITA CAPRIHAN 160 2166 48660797 48660956
54 FKA0001686 IN30070810656671 ANAGHA ASHOK CHAVAN 160 2166 48660957 48661116
55 FKA0001708 IN30070810656671 ANIL JIWATRAM SUJAN 268 2166 48661117 48661384
56 FKA0001713 IN30070810656671 ANIL KUMAR CHORASIA 28 2166 48661385 48661412
57 FKA0001715 IN30070810656671 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 160 2166 48661413 48661572
58 FKA0001719 IN30070810656671 ANIL KUMAR SRIVASTAVA 268 2166 48661573 48661840
59 FKA0001733 IN30070810656671 ANILKUMAR JAGJIVAN DOSHI 268 2166 48661841 48662108
60 FKA0001740 IN30070810656671 ANITA ADVANI 268 2166 48662109 48662376
61 FKA0001757 IN30070810656671 ANJALI LAL 160 2166 48662377 48662536
62 FKA0001759 IN30070810656671 ANJALI SUBHASH MHASKAR 268 2166 48662537 48662804
63 FKA0001772 IN30070810656671 ANJU JAIN 40 2166 48662805 48662844
64 FKA0001781 IN30070810656671 ANSHU HANDA 240 2166 48662845 48663084
65 FKA0001786 IN30070810656671 ANUP KUMAR JAIN 160 2166 48663085 48663244
66 FKA0001790 IN30070810656671 ANUPAMA NIGAM 160 2166 48663245 48663404
67 FKA0001798 IN30070810656671 ANURAG JOHRI 160 2166 48663405 48663564
68 FKA0001804 IN30070810656671 ARAVIND N TERAGUNDI 268 2166 48663565 48663832
69 FKA0001815 IN30070810656671 ARIJIT LAHIRI 268 2166 48663833 48664100
70 FKA0001835 IN30070810656671 ARUN GUPTA 160 2166 48664101 48664260
71 FKA0001841 IN30070810656671 ARUN KUMAR KAJARIA 28 2166 48664261 48664288
72 FKA0001842 IN30070810656671 ARUN KUMAR MEHRA 160 2166 48664289 48664448
73 FKA0001843 IN30070810656671 ARUN KUMAR SIKRI 160 2166 48664449 48664608
74 FKA0001844 IN30070810656671 ARUN KUMAR SINGHANIA 160 2166 48664609 48664768
75 FKA0001900 IN30070810656671 ASHA GORDHAN VISWAJIT 200 2166 48664769 48664968
76 FKA0001918 IN30070810656671 ASHA SHAH 40 2166 48664969 48665008
77 FKA0001926 IN30070810656671 ASHA TAKHATRAM RAGHANI 160 2166 48665009 48665168
78 FKA0001939 IN30070810656671 ASHLEY FRANCIS CARDOZ 160 2166 48665169 48665328
79 FKA0001951 IN30070810656671 ASHOK KAURA 160 2166 48665329 48665488
80 FKA0001953 IN30070810656671 ASHOK KUMAR 160 2166 48665489 48665648
81 FKA0001964 IN30070810656671 ASHOK KUMAR MAHESHWARI 240 2166 48665649 48665888
82 FKA0001982 IN30070810656671 ASHOK RANCHHODLAL SHAH 240 2166 48665889 48666128
83 FKA0001992 IN30070810656671 ASHOKKUMAR KHODIDAS PAREKH 160 2166 48666129 48666288

84 FKA0001993 IN30070810656671 ASHOKKUMAR MAHESHWARI 160 2166 48666289 48666448
85 FKA0002009 IN30070810656671 ASIM KUMAR SINHA 160 2166 48666449 48666608
86 FKA0002027 IN30070810656671 AUDREY CABRAL 160 2166 48666609 48666768
87 FKA0002070 IN30070810656671 ASHIM KUMAR SAHA 320 2166 48666769 48667088
88 FKA0002079 IN30070810656671 ANAND LOHIYA 160 2166 48667089 48667248
89 FKA0002085 IN30070810656671 AARTI S AHUJA 160 2166 48667249 48667408
90 FKA0002093 IN30070810656671 AVA DIPAN DESAI 160 2166 48667409 48667568
91 FKA0002104 IN30070810656671 ANIL MANCHANDA 160 2166 48667569 48667728
92 FKA0002108 IN30070810656671 ANIL NAVALCHAND MEHTA 260 2166 48667729 48667988
93 FKA0002136 IN30070810656671 AJAYPAL SINGH 160 2166 48667989 48668148
94 FKA0002152 IN30070810656671 ANIL PRAFULCHANDRA VAKIL 600 2166 48668149 48668748
95 FKA0002164 IN30070810656671 ANIL MADHUBHAI BARVALIA 240 2166 48668749 48668988
96 FKA0002207 IN30070810656671 ANIL KUMAR JAIN 160 2166 48668989 48669148
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97 FKA0002210 IN30070810656671 ANMOL ENGINEERING & LEASING P 
LTD

160 2166 48669149 48669308

98 FKA0002212 IN30070810656671 AMAL KALRA 160 2166 48669309 48669468
99 FKA0002222 IN30070810656671 ASHA RANI GUPTA 68 2166 48669469 48669536

100 FKA0002234 IN30070810656671 A M M MOHAN LAW 912 2166 48669537 48670448
101 FKA0002236 IN30070810656671 AHSAN ALI KHAN 160 2166 48670449 48670608
102 FKA0002237 IN30070810656671 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 132 2166 48670609 48670740
103 FKA0002242 IN30070810656671 ARUN KUMAR GUPTA 268 2166 48670741 48671008
104 FKA0002302 IN30070810656671 AMMANI N SHETTY 40 2166 48671009 48671048
105 FKA0002324 IN30070810656671 ARATI CHAMARIA 160 2166 48671049 48671208
106 FKA0002361 IN30070810656671 ASHISH JAYANTILAL JOGANI 268 2166 48671209 48671476
107 FKA0002383 IN30070810656671 ANIL KUMAR GUPTA 24 2166 48671477 48671500
108 FKA0002394 IN30070810656671 ANIL AMRUTLAL GANDHI 40 2166 48671501 48671540
109 FKA0002405 IN30070810656671 ATUL R SHAH 60 2166 48671541 48671600
110 FKA0002413 IN30070810656671 ASIT K KOTICHA 112 2166 48671601 48671712
111 FKA0002416 IN30070810656671 ASHOK KUMAR GUPTA 92 2166 48671713 48671804
112 FKA0002530 IN30070810656671 ANTHONY D'SOUZA 1800 2166 48671805 48673604
113 FKA0002544 IN30070810656671 AJEET KUMAR TYAGI 64 2166 48673605 48673668
114 FKA0002567 IN30070810656671 ASHITA K JANANI 40 2166 48673669 48673708
115 FKA0002647 IN30070810656671 AARTI S KOTAK 160 2166 48673709 48673868
116 FKA0002705 IN30070810656671 AKBAR SHARIF 400 2166 48673869 48674268
117 FKA0005002 IN30070810656671 TATA SHARE REGISTRY LTD-NAME 

MISSING
4 2166 48674269 48674272

118 FKA0005114 IN30070810656671 ANURADHA P JOSHI 400 2166 48674273 48674672
119 FKA0005207 IN30070810656671 A A JEYAKARAN 800 2166 48674673 48675472
120 FKA0005223 IN30070810656671 ADITYA KUMAR GUPTA 800 2166 48675473 48676272
121 FKA0005226 IN30070810656671 AHAMADBEG KAREEMBEG JAMADAR 200 2166 48676273 48676472

122 FKA0005253 IN30070810656671 ANIRBAN DUTTA CHOWDHURY 400 2166 48676473 48676872
123 FKA0005262 IN30070810656671 ANURADHA B RANE 200 2166 48676873 48677072
124 FKA0005265 IN30070810656671 APPASAHEB CHANDRASHEKAR NAIK 200 2166 48677073 48677272

125 FKA0005290 IN30070810656671 ASHOK SHANKAR KADAM 200 2166 48677273 48677472
126 FKA0005360 IN30070810656671 ALKA KUMAR 360 2166 48677473 48677832
127 FKA0005384 IN30070810656671 ASIF N QURESHI 600 2166 48677833 48678432
128 FKA0005406 IN30070810656671 AKSHAYA BHARGAVA 4000 2166 48678433 48682432
129 FKA0005437 IN30070810656671 A GOMATHY 64 2166 48682433 48682496
130 FKA0005449 IN30070810656671 ADI BAPUJI RABADI 720 2166 48682497 48683216
131 FKA0005500 IN30070810656671 AMITAVA BASU 800 2166 48683217 48684016
132 FKA0005537 IN30070810656671 ABRAR AHMED 1440 2166 48684017 48685456
133 FKA0005724 IN30070810656671 ANIL JAYSINH KAPADIA 160 2166 48685457 48685616
134 FKA0005901 IN30070810656671 APARNA SINHA 4 2166 48685617 48685620
135 FKA0700203 IN30070810656671 ANCELM PASANGHA.C. 84 2166 48685621 48685704
136 FKA0700204 IN30070810656671 AJAY SADHURAM PATEL 64 2166 48685705 48685768
137 FKA0700205 IN30070810656671 ASFAQ HAJI YOUNAS NOORANI 28 2166 48685769 48685796
138 FKA0700206 IN30070810656671 ASIT K.KOTICHA 20 2166 48685797 48685816
139 FKA0700208 IN30070810656671 ADAGANTI VENUGOPAL 28 2166 48685817 48685844
140 FKA0700212 IN30070810656671 ARUN.N. 212 2166 48685845 48686056
141 FKA0700216 IN30070810656671 ASHISH KUMAR GOON 28 2166 48686057 48686084
142 FKA0700221 IN30070810656671 AMITA DHAR 40 2166 48686085 48686124
143 FKA0700223 IN30070810656671 ANJALI S MEHTA 128 2166 48686125 48686252
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144 FKA0700226 IN30070810656671 ARCHANA MAZUMDAR 108 2166 48686253 48686360
145 FKA0700230 IN30070810656671 ANITA GANDHI 40 2166 48686361 48686400
146 FKA0700242 IN30070810656671 ASHOK KUMAR.K. 48 2166 48686401 48686448
147 FKA0700245 IN30070810656671 ABHAY KUMAR MEHTA 84 2166 48686449 48686532
148 FKA0700247 IN30070810656671 ASOKAN.N.E. 24 2166 48686533 48686556
149 FKA0700251 IN30070810656671 ARUMUGAM.M.P. 40 2166 48686557 48686596
150 FKA0700259 IN30070810656671 ANANTHANARAYANAN.K. 292 2166 48686597 48686888
151 FKA0700260 IN30070810656671 ANIL JAIN 28 2166 48686889 48686916
152 FKA0700267 IN30070810656671 ASHOKE KUMAR MAULIK 72 2166 48686917 48686988
153 FKA0700271 IN30070810656671 ANUJA SAHASRABUDDHE 8 2166 48686989 48686996
154 FKA0700274 IN30070810656671 AMBULU.S. 232 2166 48686997 48687228
155 FKA0700276 IN30070810656671 ATHILAKSHMI.S. 28 2166 48687229 48687256
156 FKA0700278 IN30070810656671 ALKA GAIROLA 56 2166 48687257 48687312
157 FKA0700281 IN30070810656671 ARUNKUMAR GANGULY 324 2166 48687313 48687636
158 FKA0700283 IN30070810656671 ANJALI SETH 416 2166 48687637 48688052
159 FKB0000015 IN30070810656671 BRIJMOHAN LAKSHMINARAYAN 1760 2166 48688053 48689812
160 FKB0000017 IN30070810656671 BADRIDAS NATHANI 1440 2166 48689813 48691252
161 FKB0000020 IN30070810656671 BABULAL CHAMANLAL VORA 40 2166 48691253 48691292
162 FKB0000039 IN30070810656671 BANK OF BARODA 2320 2166 48691293 48693612
163 FKB0000119 IN30070810656671 BHASKER THAKORBHAI PATEL 600 2166 48693613 48694212
164 FKB0000127 IN30070810656671 CHAKRAVARTHI DORASWAMY 480 2166 48694213 48694692
165 FKB0000160 IN30070810656671 BHAGWANDAS SOBHRAJ HINDUJA 720 2166 48694693 48695412

166 FKB0000229 IN30070810656671 BHOJARAJ NAGAPPA DURDI 40 2166 48695413 48695452
167 FKB0000460 IN30070810656671 BALKRISHNA DATTOBA JADHAV 40 2166 48695453 48695492
168 FKB0000496 IN30070810656671 BAYABAI DATTOPANT DIWAN 80 2166 48695493 48695572
169 FKB0000512 IN30070810656671 BAMANSHAW RUSTAM BAMANSHAW 

VAKIL
80 2166 48695573 48695652

170 FKB0000530 IN30070810656671 BALKRISHNA SEVAKLAL SHAH 80 2166 48695653 48695732
171 FKB0000567 IN30070810656671 BABUBHAI MAGANLAL ZAVERI 1440 2166 48695733 48697172
172 FKB0000568 IN30070810656671 BANU NARIMAN DODHI 160 2166 48697173 48697332
173 FKB0000637 IN30070810656671 BHAGAVANDAS D SHAH 16 2166 48697333 48697348
174 FKB0000651 IN30070810656671 BABUBHAI CHUNILAL SHAH 40 2166 48697349 48697388
175 FKB0000671 IN30070810656671 BAWA KULWANTSINGH BHALLA 800 2166 48697389 48698188
176 FKB0000676 IN30070810656671 BHIMRAO GANPATRAO INAMDAR 120 2166 48698189 48698308
177 FKB0000750 IN30070810656671 BASAWANNI S BAGEWADI 80 2166 48698309 48698388
178 FKB0000754 IN30070810656671 BELLA LUCRECIANO D'SOUZA 40 2166 48698389 48698428
179 FKB0000799 IN30070810656671 BHARATESH DHANAPAL VANDAKUDRI 400 2166 48698429 48698828

180 FKB0000912 IN30070810656671 BALUBHAI CHHABUBHAI PATEL 1120 2166 48698829 48699948
181 FKB0000934 IN30070810656671 BHAGAUTI PURNANAND VAID 900 2166 48699949 48700848
182 FKB0000945 IN30070810656671 B R KAMATH 332 2166 48700849 48701180
183 FKB0001105 IN30070810656671 BHADRA JITENDRA VAKHARIA 120 2166 48701181 48701300
184 FKB0001131 IN30070810656671 BIRENDER PAL SINGH AHLUWALIA 268 2166 48701301 48701568
185 FKB0001140 IN30070810656671 BIKASH KUMAR MOHANTY 160 2166 48701569 48701728
186 FKB0001144 IN30070810656671 BALASUBRAMANIAN N 132 2166 48701729 48701860
187 FKB0001146 IN30070810656671 BANNET ORLANDO GONSALVES 268 2166 48701861 48702128
188 FKB0001154 IN30070810656671 BALBIR SINGH MUNJRAL 268 2166 48702129 48702396
189 FKB0001163 IN30070810656671 B P MAHENDRA 240 2166 48702397 48702636
190 FKB0001176 IN30070810656671 BABITA HIRANANDANI 268 2166 48702637 48702904
191 FKB0001189 IN30070810656671 BABURAO PAWAR 160 2166 48702905 48703064
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192 FKB0001194 IN30070810656671 BACHUBHAI TRIVEDI 40 2166 48703065 48703104
193 FKB0001205 IN30070810656671 BAKUL RANI DAS 40 2166 48703105 48703144
194 FKB0001219 IN30070810656671 BALENDU SHASHANK KHER 100 2166 48703145 48703244
195 FKB0001229 IN30070810656671 BALRAM CHASWAL 160 2166 48703245 48703404
196 FKB0001233 IN30070810656671 BANARSIDAS INDERSAI GOYAL 160 2166 48703405 48703564
197 FKB0001234 IN30070810656671 BANASHANKARI B KULKARNI 160 2166 48703565 48703724
198 FKB0001240 IN30070810656671 BANSHIDHAR PRUSTI 160 2166 48703725 48703884
199 FKB0001251 IN30070810656671 BASKARA NATHAN P 200 2166 48703885 48704084
200 FKB0001270 IN30070810656671 BHADRESH K PATEL 240 2166 48704085 48704324
201 FKB0001299 IN30070810656671 BHAJANDAS RAMCHAND MAKHIJA 160 2166 48704325 48704484

202 FKB0001308 IN30070810656671 BHANUMATI HAKMICHAND DOSHI 240 2166 48704485 48704724

203 FKB0001343 IN30070810656671 BHARATI J SHAH 268 2166 48704725 48704992
204 FKB0001376 IN30070810656671 BHAVANA JASHWANTLAL SHAH 160 2166 48704993 48705152
205 FKB0001378 IN30070810656671 BHAVANA SHAH 268 2166 48705153 48705420
206 FKB0001389 IN30070810656671 BHERULAL CHOWDHARY 160 2166 48705421 48705580
207 FKB0001408 IN30070810656671 BHUPATRAI BHATT 268 2166 48705581 48705848
208 FKB0001423 IN30070810656671 BIMAL PARKASH JAIN 160 2166 48705849 48706008
209 FKB0001429 IN30070810656671 BIMLA JAIN 160 2166 48706009 48706168
210 FKB0001430 IN30070810656671 BIMLA KUMARI 160 2166 48706169 48706328
211 FKB0001476 IN30070810656671 BK SHIVAPRASAD 268 2166 48706329 48706596
212 FKB0001506 IN30070810656671 BHANUMATI KANAIYALAL MEHTA 160 2166 48706597 48706756
213 FKB0001516 IN30070810656671 BAIJ NATH KHATTRI 160 2166 48706757 48706916
214 FKB0001518 IN30070810656671 BHARAT G GANDHI 160 2166 48706917 48707076
215 FKB0001526 IN30070810656671 BEHRAM KAIKHUSHRU DUBASH 320 2166 48707077 48707396
216 FKB0001542 IN30070810656671 BIRENDRA NATH BHATTACHARYA 20 2166 48707397 48707416
217 FKB0001545 IN30070810656671 BAL MANOHAR JALAN 320 2166 48707417 48707736
218 FKB0001556 IN30070810656671 BHOGILAL MANILAL MEHTA 160 2166 48707737 48707896
219 FKB0001568 IN30070810656671 BHASKAR SITARAM POPHALY 40 2166 48707897 48707936
220 FKB0001572 IN30070810656671 BHASKAR KESHAV MAINKAR 80 2166 48707937 48708016
221 FKB0001617 IN30070810656671 BHARTI JHA 260 2166 48708017 48708276
222 FKB0001619 IN30070810656671 BASANA CHOUDHURY 480 2166 48708277 48708756
223 FKB0001622 IN30070810656671 BALBIR SINGH SIROHI 12 2166 48708757 48708768
224 FKB0001676 IN30070810656671 BHARTI JHA 260 2166 48708769 48709028
225 FKB0001684 IN30070810656671 BHARATI TILAK JAITHA 268 2166 48709029 48709296
226 FKB0001693 IN30070810656671 BHAGAWAT KAUR JETHRA 160 2166 48709297 48709456
227 FKB0001719 IN30070810656671 BHARTIBEN BHARATBHAI PATEL 40 2166 48709457 48709496
228 FKB0001727 IN30070810656671 BONGU VIJAYA LAKSHMI 160 2166 48709497 48709656
229 FKB0001733 IN30070810656671 BANWARI LAL SHARMA 268 2166 48709657 48709924
230 FKB0001842 IN30070810656671 BHAGWANDAS KABIRPANTHI 80 2166 48709925 48710004
231 FKB0001879 IN30070810656671 BHARTI PANKAJ MANIAR 24 2166 48710005 48710028
232 FKB0001885 IN30070810656671 BALVANTRAY LAXMISHANKER BHATT 120 2166 48710029 48710148

233 FKB0005051 IN30070810656671 BHARATKUMAR SHANTILAL SHAH 80 2166 48710149 48710228
234 FKB0005066 IN30070810656671 BHAWAR LAL 4 2166 48710229 48710232
235 FKB0005139 IN30070810656671 BALMUKUND NARAYAN NADGAUDA 400 2166 48710233 48710632

236 FKB0005218 IN30070810656671 BHAGWATI DEVI JHUNJHUNWALA 240 2166 48710633 48710872
237 FKB0005300 IN30070810656671 BASAVANNEPPA PARAPPA GULL 400 2166 48710873 48711272
238 FKB0700207 IN30070810656671 BHAGWAN D.ADVANI 64 2166 48711273 48711336
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239 FKB0700209 IN30070810656671 BRINDA ANAND SOMAYA 600 2166 48711337 48711936
240 FKB0700210 IN30070810656671 BEENA PIUS 16 2166 48711937 48711952
241 FKB0700211 IN30070810656671 BALASUBRAMANIAN.B. 168 2166 48711953 48712120
242 FKB0700213 IN30070810656671 BAKHTAWAR SINGH GILL 168 2166 48712121 48712288
243 FKB0700217 IN30070810656671 BALAMUTHU.C. 28 2166 48712289 48712316
244 FKB0700218 IN30070810656671 BHAILAL KESHAVLAL DOSHI 228 2166 48712317 48712544
245 FKB0700221 IN30070810656671 BHANUMATI KANAKRAI RAVAL 156 2166 48712545 48712700
246 FKB0700224 IN30070810656671 BHAGIRATHI RAMCHANDRA PILAKE 84 2166 48712701 48712784

247 FKB0700228 IN30070810656671 BHAGWAN D.ADVANI 64 2166 48712785 48712848
248 FKB0700235 IN30070810656671 BABA MADHAVA RAO.V. 208 2166 48712849 48713056
249 FKB0700244 IN30070810656671 BHARATBHUSHAN VAZIRCHAND 

AHUJA
64 2166 48713057 48713120

250 FKB0700247 IN30070810656671 BHAGWANDAS G.GUJAR 40 2166 48713121 48713160
251 FKB0700251 IN30070810656671 BOSCO PETRUS.A. 12 2166 48713161 48713172
252 FKB0700253 IN30070810656671 BALASUBRAMANIAN.K.R. 4 2166 48713173 48713176
253 FKB0700254 IN30070810656671 BHAVANI.B.G. 168 2166 48713177 48713344
254 FKB0700256 IN30070810656671 BOMI RUMI SHROFF 12 2166 48713345 48713356
255 FKB0700258 IN30070810656671 BHAVNA MANILAL DIWAN 72 2166 48713357 48713428
256 FKB0700265 IN30070810656671 BHARATHY GOPIKUMAAR 168 2166 48713429 48713596
257 FKC0000009 IN30070810656671 CHARANDAS PADAMSEY 720 2166 48713597 48714316
258 FKC0000058 IN30070810656671 CASSIM AHMED MURAD 80 2166 48714317 48714396
259 FKC0000205 IN30070810656671 CHINUBHAI KESHAVLAL SHAH 132 2166 48714397 48714528
260 FKC0000209 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAKANT BHIMJIBHAI PAREKH 1996 2166 48714529 48716524

261 FKC0000263 IN30070810656671 CYNTHIA PAIS 80 2166 48716525 48716604
262 FKC0000284 IN30070810656671 CHIDANAND NAGAPPA DURADI 120 2166 48716605 48716724
263 FKC0000286 IN30070810656671 CHANDRASHEKHAR MALKAJEPPA 

MAMAN
800 2166 48716725 48717524

264 FKC0000357 IN30070810656671 CHIMANLAL SAKERLAL BAXI 240 2166 48717525 48717764
265 FKC0000390 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAVATI GOPALDAS RAMJI 400 2166 48717765 48718164
266 FKC0000453 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAKANTA HARILAL 

UPADHYAYA
320 2166 48718165 48718484

267 FKC0000571 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAKANT MOHAN MENGLE 200 2166 48718485 48718684
268 FKC0000728 IN30070810656671 CITIBANK N A 40 2166 48718685 48718724
269 FKC0000824 IN30070810656671 CHANDRASHEKAR NARAYAN 40 2166 48718725 48718764
270 FKC0000832 IN30070810656671 CHARULATA DEVEN MALKAN 268 2166 48718765 48719032
271 FKC0000835 IN30070810656671 CHATTERJEE PHANINDRANATH 160 2166 48719033 48719192
272 FKC0000844 IN30070810656671 C KALARASAIAH 268 2166 48719193 48719460
273 FKC0000874 IN30070810656671 CHANDAN VIJ 268 2166 48719461 48719728
274 FKC0000883 IN30070810656671 CHANDRA DEENDAYAL VYAS 160 2166 48719729 48719888
275 FKC0000913 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAKANT N UPADHYAY 260 2166 48719889 48720148
276 FKC0000937 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAVIDYA CHANDULAL MEHTA 160 2166 48720149 48720308

277 FKC0000938 IN30070810656671 CHANDRESH KUMAR MATHUR 160 2166 48720309 48720468
278 FKC0000957 IN30070810656671 CHARLES D'LEEMA 160 2166 48720469 48720628
279 FKC0000965 IN30070810656671 CHETAN P BHATT 268 2166 48720629 48720896
280 FKC0000984 IN30070810656671 CHINNA OOMMEN 160 2166 48720897 48721056
281 FKC0000985 IN30070810656671 CHINNAMMA PRABHAKARA RAO 240 2166 48721057 48721296
282 FKC0001001 IN30070810656671 CHUNILAL MONGA 160 2166 48721297 48721456
283 FKC0001104 IN30070810656671 CHINTAMAN KSHIRASAGAR 40 2166 48721457 48721496
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284 FKC0001210 IN30070810656671 CITI BANK N A 1192 2166 48721497 48722688
285 FKC0001213 IN30070810656671 CHITRALEKHA SUBHEDAR 68 2166 48722689 48722756
286 FKC0005124 IN30070810656671 CHELSTON CHAVES 800 2166 48722757 48723556
287 FKC0005130 IN30070810656671 CHITRANJAN CHANDRAKANT MEHTA 200 2166 48723557 48723756

288 FKC0005151 IN30070810656671 CRYSTAL CAPITAL TRUST PVT LTD 200 2166 48723757 48723956
289 FKC0005346 IN30070810656671 CHABI RANI SEN 4 2166 48723957 48723960
290 FKC0700003 IN30070810656671 CHANDRASEKHAR SHEREGAR 4 2166 48723961 48723964
291 FKC0700202 IN30070810656671 CHUKKALA MANJULA KUMAR 44 2166 48723965 48724008
292 FKC0700203 IN30070810656671 CDR.KULBHUSHAN SINGH SOOD 12 2166 48724009 48724020
293 FKC0700205 IN30070810656671 CHAWLA.S.K. 76 2166 48724021 48724096
294 FKC0700207 IN30070810656671 CHETAN CHHOTALAL PATEL 4 2166 48724097 48724100
295 FKC0700215 IN30070810656671 CHAMPALAL CHAUHAN.N. 84 2166 48724101 48724184
296 FKC0700217 IN30070810656671 CHAWLA.Y.P. 156 2166 48724185 48724340
297 FKC0700222 IN30070810656671 CONTINENTAL COMMERCIAL CO LTD 12296 2166 48724341 48736636

298 FKC0700224 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAN.V.B. 8 2166 48736637 48736644
299 FKC0700225 IN30070810656671 CANARA BANK 15600 2166 48736645 48752244
300 FKC0700228 IN30070810656671 CHANDRAN.M.C. 168 2166 48752245 48752412
301 FKC0700229 IN30070810656671 CAPT.SHARAD DOGRA 84 2166 48752413 48752496
302 FKC0700231 IN30070810656671 CHAWLA.S.P. 156 2166 48752497 48752652
303 FKD0000006 IN30070810656671 DADIBA DHUNJISHA COOPER 800 2166 48752653 48753452
304 FKD0000020 IN30070810656671 DHIRAJBEN HARILAL PARIKH 80 2166 48753453 48753532
305 FKD0000047 IN30070810656671 DINBAI HORMUSJI WRITER 320 2166 48753533 48753852
306 FKD0000082 IN30070810656671 DINSHAW FRAMJI OLIAJI 240 2166 48753853 48754092
307 FKD0000123 IN30070810656671 DATTATRAY GOPALRAO UBHAYAKAR 40 2166 48754093 48754132

308 FKD0000159 IN30070810656671 DAHYALAL VIRACHAND 1120 2166 48754133 48755252
309 FKD0000219 IN30070810656671 DHANAPAL PADMAPPA VANDAKUDRI 

B
4480 2166 48755253 48759732

310 FKD0000236 IN30070810656671 DEVIDAS RATANSHI SAMPAT 280 2166 48759733 48760012
311 FKD0000449 IN30070810656671 DATTATRAY MORESHWAR VELANKAR 240 2166 48760013 48760252

312 FKD0000523 IN30070810656671 DINOO KEKI BURJO BEHRAM 80 2166 48760253 48760332
313 FKD0000637 IN30070810656671 DEEPAK GARG 8 2166 48760333 48760340
314 FKD0000666 IN30070810656671 DAYANAND RAGHUNATH BANKAPUR 80 2166 48760341 48760420

315 FKD0000965 IN30070810656671 DHIRAJLAL THAKORDAS BAMANIA 200 2166 48760421 48760620
316 FKD0000971 IN30070810656671 DIPTI PATEL 300 2166 48760621 48760920
317 FKD0001142 IN30070810656671 DINESH NATVARLAL PARIKH 160 2166 48760921 48761080
318 FKD0001208 IN30070810656671 DE GOURGOPAL 240 2166 48761081 48761320
319 FKD0001242 IN30070810656671 DEVENDRA ANJIKAR 240 2166 48761321 48761560
320 FKD0001253 IN30070810656671 DEVIBEN DHOLAKIA 160 2166 48761561 48761720
321 FKD0001274 IN30070810656671 DHANSUKHLAL DESAI 240 2166 48761721 48761960
322 FKD0001286 IN30070810656671 DHARMENDRA TULSIANI 160 2166 48761961 48762120
323 FKD0001297 IN30070810656671 DHIRAJLAL KARSANDAS VITHALANI 240 2166 48762121 48762360

324 FKD0001312 IN30070810656671 DIGAMBAR KULKARNI 240 2166 48762361 48762600
325 FKD0001323 IN30070810656671 DILIP MAJMUDAR 160 2166 48762601 48762760
326 FKD0001339 IN30070810656671 DILIPKUMAR PATEL 160 2166 48762761 48762920
327 FKD0001360 IN30070810656671 DINESH KUMAR JAIN 268 2166 48762921 48763188
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328 FKD0001366 IN30070810656671 DINESH NAHAR 160 2166 48763189 48763348
329 FKD0001418 IN30070810656671 DURGA DEVI GANJOO 268 2166 48763349 48763616
330 FKD0001427 IN30070810656671 DURI KIRPALANI 268 2166 48763617 48763884
331 FKD0001441 IN30070810656671 DHIREN NAGINDAS SHAH 240 2166 48763885 48764124
332 FKD0001478 IN30070810656671 DEVENDRA KUMAR MISHRA 160 2166 48764125 48764284
333 FKD0001527 IN30070810656671 DINANATH THAKAR 160 2166 48764285 48764444
334 FKD0001566 IN30070810656671 DILIP BHAYANI 160 2166 48764445 48764604
335 FKD0001601 IN30070810656671 DEVENDER KUMAR PERIWAL 68 2166 48764605 48764672
336 FKD0001611 IN30070810656671 DHARMESH S KATELIA 68 2166 48764673 48764740
337 FKD0002002 IN30070810656671 DEEPAK J SHAH 300 2166 48764741 48765040
338 FKD0002063 IN30070810656671 DEVIDAS VITHALDAS SHAH 160 2166 48765041 48765200
339 FKD0002072 IN30070810656671 D J SHANKARA GUPTA 4 2166 48765201 48765204
340 FKD0002119 IN30070810656671 DEEPALI S PARASNIS 28 2166 48765205 48765232
341 FKD0005042 IN30070810656671 DENZIL SALDANHA 400 2166 48765233 48765632
342 FKD0005048 IN30070810656671 DEVENDRA KUMAR SHUKLA 4 2166 48765633 48765636
343 FKD0005062 IN30070810656671 DHIRAJLAL ALREJA 320 2166 48765637 48765956
344 FKD0005142 IN30070810656671 DAMODAR MENDON 400 2166 48765957 48766356
345 FKD0005158 IN30070810656671 DEEPAK MUDBIDRI 200 2166 48766357 48766556
346 FKD0005191 IN30070810656671 DIWAKAR OAK 400 2166 48766557 48766956
347 FKD0005212 IN30070810656671 DHIRAJLAL D SHAH 92 2166 48766957 48767048
348 FKD0005242 IN30070810656671 D J SRIKANTA GUPTA 4 2166 48767049 48767052
349 FKD0005316 IN30070810656671 DILIP DINKAR KHOT 668 2166 48767053 48767720
350 FKD0005505 IN30070810656671 DHAVAL N MEHTA 160 2166 48767721 48767880
351 FKD0700204 IN30070810656671 DUNGRIA D 68 2166 48767881 48767948
352 FKD0700207 IN30070810656671 DEEPAK M SHAH 56 2166 48767949 48768004
353 FKD0700210 IN30070810656671 DEEPA MAJUMDAR 84 2166 48768005 48768088
354 FKD0700211 IN30070810656671 DHARMISTHA BALAVANT PATEL 24 2166 48768089 48768112
355 FKD0700213 IN30070810656671 DOREEN BOSE 4 2166 48768113 48768116
356 FKD0700214 IN30070810656671 DR.NARAYAN DATTATRAYA 

SHIRALKAR
12 2166 48768117 48768128

357 FKD0700224 IN30070810656671 DEIVASIGAMANI.K. 84 2166 48768129 48768212
358 FKD0700226 IN30070810656671 DHANAPAL KARUNAKARAN.P. 168 2166 48768213 48768380
359 FKD0700236 IN30070810656671 DHANESH KUMAR NATVERLAL SHAH 4 2166 48768381 48768384

360 FKD0700239 IN30070810656671 DOREEN BOSE 128 2166 48768385 48768512
361 FKD0700517 IN30070810656671 DAMYANTI V SHAH 240 2166 48768513 48768752
362 FKE0000002 IN30070810656671 EBRAHIM ISMAIL MOTALA. 80 2166 48768753 48768832
363 FKE0000003 IN30070810656671 EBRAHIM ESOOFALLY 1440 2166 48768833 48770272
364 FKE0000012 IN30070810656671 EBRAHIM SULEMAN ASMAL. 1000 2166 48770273 48771272
365 FKE0000032 IN30070810656671 ESOOF JAFFERBHAI GHADIALI 80 2166 48771273 48771352
366 FKE0000043 IN30070810656671 ELSIE BEATRICE DESOUZA 1200 2166 48771353 48772552
367 FKE0000053 IN30070810656671 ESUF ISMAIL TAI. 1440 2166 48772553 48773992
368 FKE0000062 IN30070810656671 EUNICHIA GILBERT SHIRI 80 2166 48773993 48774072
369 FKE0000106 IN30070810656671 ELVINA FELECIDADE DE MENEZES 60 2166 48774073 48774132
370 FKE0000153 IN30070810656671 EDDIE NARIMAN PALIA 136 2166 48774133 48774268
371 FKE0005005 IN30070810656671 ELYAS HAROON BAGSARIA 200 2166 48774269 48774468
372 FKE0005031 IN30070810656671 ELANGOVAN THIYAGARAJAN 400 2166 48774469 48774868
373 FKE0005039 IN30070810656671 ELECTRONICA CONSULTANTS PVT 

LTD
40 2166 48774869 48774908

374 FKE0700201 IN30070810656671 ELANGOVAN K 84 2166 48774909 48774992
375 FKF0000016 IN30070810656671 FRAMROZE SORABJI BILLIMORIA 80 2166 48774993 48775072
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376 FKF0000028 IN30070810656671 FURROKH DINSHAW IRANI 8800 2166 48775073 48783872
377 FKF0000150 IN30070810656671 FRAMROZ MANECKSHAW POSTWALA 240 2166 48783873 48784112

378 FKF0000168 IN30070810656671 FRENY PORUS MEHTA 1200 2166 48784113 48785312
379 FKF0000179 IN30070810656671 FATEHSINGH LODHA 160 2166 48785313 48785472
380 FKF0000234 IN30070810656671 FATMABIBI ABDUL 560 2166 48785473 48786032
381 FKF0000276 IN30070810656671 FARHAD F IRANI 200 2166 48786033 48786232
382 FKF0000283 IN30070810656671 FARROKH ARDESHIR KOHIYAR 400 2166 48786233 48786632
383 FKF0000347 IN30070810656671 FAROKH SOLI TIMBERWALLA 120 2166 48786633 48786752
384 FKF0000388 IN30070810656671 FRANCIS DIAS 160 2166 48786753 48786912
385 FKF0005023 IN30070810656671 FRANCIS D BRITTO 40 2166 48786913 48786952
386 FKF0005078 IN30070810656671 FOLKLORE HOLDINGS & 

INVESTMENTS PVT LTD
200 2166 48786953 48787152

387 FKF0005095 IN30070810656671 FREANY GEV GODIWALLA 80 2166 48787153 48787232
388 FKF0700202 IN30070810656671 FRANCO ARVIND CHANDRAN 40 2166 48787233 48787272
389 FKF0700207 IN30070810656671 FAKHRI A CHALLAWALA 128 2166 48787273 48787400
390 FKG0000022 IN30070810656671 GANGABAI GORDHANDAS 40 2166 48787401 48787440
391 FKG0000024 IN30070810656671 GOOLBAI BOMANJI SORABJI JEMSETJI 1440 2166 48787441 48788880

392 FKG0000025 IN30070810656671 MISS GOOL DHUNJISHAW 
DARUWALA

240 2166 48788881 48789120

393 FKG0000052 IN30070810656671 GOPILAL MANIKLAL BHATAD 1440 2166 48789121 48790560
394 FKG0000062 IN30070810656671 GOKALDAS KARSONDAS 2320 2166 48790561 48792880
395 FKG0000154 IN30070810656671 GOOLBAI B.S.JAMSETJI 80 2166 48792881 48792960
396 FKG0000168 IN30070810656671 GOPIRAM FATECHAND 400 2166 48792961 48793360
397 FKG0000189 IN30070810656671 GITADEVI GAURISHANKAR MODI 80 2166 48793361 48793440
398 FKG0000295 IN30070810656671 GERTRUDE FONSECA 80 2166 48793441 48793520
399 FKG0000367 IN30070810656671 GOVIND VISHNU NERURKAR 1000 2166 48793521 48794520
400 FKG0000445 IN30070810656671 GUJARAT STATE TEXTILE CORPN.LTD 3520 2166 48794521 48798040

401 FKG0000461 IN30070810656671 GOPAL KRISHNA MAITRA 132 2166 48798041 48798172
402 FKG0000714 IN30070810656671 GHANSHYAM BRAHMA BHATT 160 2166 48798173 48798332
403 FKG0000717 IN30070810656671 GULAB DHARMA MISAL 160 2166 48798333 48798492
404 FKG0000723 IN30070810656671 G S CHANDRASEKARAN 320 2166 48798493 48798812
405 FKG0000728 IN30070810656671 GIRILAL JAIN 480 2166 48798813 48799292
406 FKG0000730 IN30070810656671 G D DUBEY 160 2166 48799293 48799452
407 FKG0000731 IN30070810656671 G GANESHMULL 160 2166 48799453 48799612
408 FKG0000736 IN30070810656671 G LOGANATHAN 268 2166 48799613 48799880
409 FKG0000741 IN30070810656671 GAGAN PANT 268 2166 48799881 48800148
410 FKG0000744 IN30070810656671 GAJANAN RAMKRISHNA MOGHE 40 2166 48800149 48800188
411 FKG0000746 IN30070810656671 GAJANAND AGRAWAL 68 2166 48800189 48800256
412 FKG0000749 IN30070810656671 GAJENDRASINGH SARDAR 160 2166 48800257 48800416
413 FKG0000758 IN30070810656671 GANPATHRAJ 160 2166 48800417 48800576
414 FKG0000761 IN30070810656671 GAURI PARIKH 240 2166 48800577 48800816
415 FKG0000784 IN30070810656671 GEETA VINOD VAGHER 268 2166 48800817 48801084
416 FKG0000803 IN30070810656671 GIRIDHARI LAL SHARMA 160 2166 48801085 48801244
417 FKG0000805 IN30070810656671 GIRIJA WAHI 160 2166 48801245 48801404
418 FKG0000811 IN30070810656671 GIRISH GHIDIALI 160 2166 48801405 48801564
419 FKG0000835 IN30070810656671 GOBIND PRASAD LOHIA 160 2166 48801565 48801724
420 FKG0000837 IN30070810656671 GODAVARI DEVI KANDOI 160 2166 48801725 48801884
421 FKG0000844 IN30070810656671 GOPAL DASS MANDHANA 160 2166 48801885 48802044
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422 FKG0000850 IN30070810656671 GOPAL LAL GANGWAL 160 2166 48802045 48802204
423 FKG0000871 IN30070810656671 GOUTHAM CHAND & SONS 160 2166 48802205 48802364
424 FKG0000883 IN30070810656671 GOVINDLAL PATEL 160 2166 48802365 48802524
425 FKG0000895 IN30070810656671 GULAM SULAIMAN GAISAWAT 268 2166 48802525 48802792
426 FKG0000896 IN30070810656671 GULSHAN DHALL 160 2166 48802793 48802952
427 FKG0000897 IN30070810656671 GULSHAN RAI 160 2166 48802953 48803112
428 FKG0000920 IN30070810656671 GYANPRAKASH BHANIRAMKA 160 2166 48803113 48803272
429 FKG0000947 IN30070810656671 G RADHA BAI 68 2166 48803273 48803340
430 FKG0000965 IN30070810656671 GEETHA V DEO 320 2166 48803341 48803660
431 FKG0001000 IN30070810656671 GULAB C MIRCHANDANI 200 2166 48803661 48803860
432 FKG0001006 IN30070810656671 GHANSHYAM SONI 68 2166 48803861 48803928
433 FKG0001008 IN30070810656671 GURJIT SINGH MOKHA 80 2166 48803929 48804008
434 FKG0001056 IN30070810656671 GOKULDAS D 160 2166 48804009 48804168
435 FKG0001529 IN30070810656671 GEETA ASIT KAPADIA 160 2166 48804169 48804328
436 FKG0001550 IN30070810656671 GAUTAM HASMUKH SHETH 160 2166 48804329 48804488
437 FKG0001554 IN30070810656671 GAYATRI P NADKARNI 160 2166 48804489 48804648
438 FKG0005059 IN30070810656671 GULAM MOHAMED GABA 304 2166 48804649 48804952
439 FKG0005060 IN30070810656671 GULAM MOHAMED GABA 60 2166 48804953 48805012
440 FKG0005061 IN30070810656671 GULAM MOHAMED GABA 3760 2166 48805013 48808772
441 FKG0005090 IN30070810656671 GADIKAR SHASHIKANT SITARAM 800 2166 48808773 48809572
442 FKG0005092 IN30070810656671 GAJANAN SALUNKE 400 2166 48809573 48809972
443 FKG0005170 IN30070810656671 GEETA PREMCHAND DEWANI 600 2166 48809973 48810572
444 FKG0005206 IN30070810656671 GEETANJALI SHRIKANT JAWALE 96 2166 48810573 48810668
445 FKG0005228 IN30070810656671 GAJINDER SEHGAL 160 2166 48810669 48810828
446 FKG0700028 IN30070810656671 GHANSHYAM P PATEL 40 2166 48810829 48810868
447 FKG0700202 IN30070810656671 GEETA.N. 48 2166 48810869 48810916
448 FKG0700206 IN30070810656671 GOPINATH.E. 84 2166 48810917 48811000
449 FKG0700214 IN30070810656671 GOPAKUMARAN.M. 84 2166 48811001 48811084
450 FKG0700215 IN30070810656671 GHOUSE MOHIDEEN.M.R. 40 2166 48811085 48811124
451 FKG0700217 IN30070810656671 GOPINATH.P.P. 108 2166 48811125 48811232
452 FKG0700219 IN30070810656671 GOVINDA SHASTRY.K. 56 2166 48811233 48811288
453 FKG0700223 IN30070810656671 GOVINDARAJAN K. 428 2166 48811289 48811716
454 FKG0700224 IN30070810656671 GOPALLAL CHHOTALAL KOTHARI 84 2166 48811717 48811800
455 FKG0700225 IN30070810656671 GHANSHYAM BHANJIBHAI KOTHARI 40 2166 48811801 48811840

456 FKG0700227 IN30070810656671 GHOUSE MOHIDEEN.M.R. 12 2166 48811841 48811852
457 FKG0700234 IN30070810656671 GNANADHAS.D. 84 2166 48811853 48811936
458 FKG0700235 IN30070810656671 GOPI HARBHAGWANDAS MATTA 64 2166 48811937 48812000
459 FKG0700253 IN30070810656671 GOVINDARAJAN.P. 168 2166 48812001 48812168
460 FKG0700255 IN30070810656671 GOPI.V. 24 2166 48812169 48812192
461 FKG0700522 IN30070810656671 GEETA KUMAR 268 2166 48812193 48812460
462 FKH0000004 IN30070810656671 HASSANALLY ABDUALLY MALBARY 1600 2166 48812461 48814060
463 FKH0000013 IN30070810656671 HARILAL NAROTTAM CONTRACTOR. 1560 2166 48814061 48815620

464 FKH0000018 IN30070810656671 HAWABAI ABOOBAKER 80 2166 48815621 48815700
465 FKH0000035 IN30070810656671 HASHIM AHMED TA BAGGIA 1440 2166 48815701 48817140
466 FKH0000096 IN30070810656671 HARISHCHANDRA ODHAVJI 80 2166 48817141 48817220
467 FKH0000125 IN30070810656671 HIRACHAND RAYCHAND. 240 2166 48817221 48817460
468 FKH0000134 IN30070810656671 HIRABAI MANILAL SHETH 720 2166 48817461 48818180
469 FKH0000145 IN30070810656671 POPATLAL HIRJI 80 2166 48818181 48818260
470 FKH0000301 IN30070810656671 HILARY BENEDICT PEREIRA 80 2166 48818261 48818340
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471 FKH0000361 IN30070810656671 HIMATLAL BHAGWANDAS SHAH 3992 2166 48818341 48822332
472 FKH0000421 IN30070810656671 HAWABIBI YUSOOF NALLA 400 2166 48822333 48822732
473 FKH0000627 IN30070810656671 HANSA DHIRAJLAL GHATLIA 1332 2166 48822733 48824064
474 FKH0000760 IN30070810656671 HALEEMA AFZAL SYED 132 2166 48824065 48824196
475 FKH0000761 IN30070810656671 HEMANT M BHAGAT 360 2166 48824197 48824556
476 FKH0000851 IN30070810656671 SIR HAMISH STEWART FORBES BT. 9208 2166 48824557 48833764
477 FKH0000869 IN30070810656671 HIREL KHOMBA SINGHA 480 2166 48833765 48834244
478 FKH0000871 IN30070810656671 HARDYJOSE MANEY 240 2166 48834245 48834484
479 FKH0000872 IN30070810656671 HANUMANT VASUDEO NABAR 320 2166 48834485 48834804
480 FKH0000919 IN30070810656671 HANUMANT JAGTAP 160 2166 48834805 48834964
481 FKH0000920 IN30070810656671 HAR NAM SINGH 160 2166 48834965 48835124
482 FKH0000925 IN30070810656671 HARBANS SINGH 160 2166 48835125 48835284
483 FKH0000929 IN30070810656671 HARDIK UMESH PATEL 160 2166 48835285 48835444
484 FKH0000930 IN30070810656671 HARDIP SINGH SIDHU 160 2166 48835445 48835604
485 FKH0000944 IN30070810656671 HARGOVINDAS LALLUBHAI SOMPURA 160 2166 48835605 48835764

486 FKH0000950 IN30070810656671 HARI RAM 160 2166 48835765 48835924
487 FKH0000955 IN30070810656671 HARIBHOU GUNDOPANT KUVALEKAR 160 2166 48835925 48836084

488 FKH0000985 IN30070810656671 HARISHCHANDRA ASHABHAI PATEL 160 2166 48836085 48836244

489 FKH0000998 IN30070810656671 HARMIT SINGH DHAWAN 160 2166 48836245 48836404
490 FKH0001012 IN30070810656671 HARSHAD SHAH 160 2166 48836405 48836564
491 FKH0001019 IN30070810656671 HARSHIT RAMESHCHANDRA DOSHI 268 2166 48836565 48836832

492 FKH0001036 IN30070810656671 HASMUKH NAROTTAMDAS VASA 160 2166 48836833 48836992
493 FKH0001046 IN30070810656671 HASUMATI BABULAL PATEL 260 2166 48836993 48837252
494 FKH0001067 IN30070810656671 HEMANG BHAGAT 160 2166 48837253 48837412
495 FKH0001069 IN30070810656671 HEMANGINI RAVAL 200 2166 48837413 48837612
496 FKH0001093 IN30070810656671 HIMANSHU M SHAH 240 2166 48837613 48837852
497 FKH0001111 IN30070810656671 HIRALAL MAGANLAL PATEL 268 2166 48837853 48838120
498 FKH0001139 IN30070810656671 HUKAM SINGH MUKTAWAT 160 2166 48838121 48838280
499 FKH0001146 IN30070810656671 HARSHILLA D WADHAR 188 2166 48838281 48838468
500 FKH0001168 IN30070810656671 HANUMANDAS MUNDHRA 160 2166 48838469 48838628
501 FKH0001175 IN30070810656671 HARISH KUMAR PURI 248 2166 48838629 48838876
502 FKH0001223 IN30070810656671 HUKAM CHAND RATHORE 160 2166 48838877 48839036
503 FKH0001232 IN30070810656671 HARESH C LATHIA 240 2166 48839037 48839276
504 FKH0001247 IN30070810656671 HANSABEN P RAVAL 240 2166 48839277 48839516
505 FKH0001279 IN30070810656671 HARESH DHANJI JIKADRA 160 2166 48839517 48839676
506 FKH0001315 IN30070810656671 HARISH M VISHARIA 4 2166 48839677 48839680
507 FKH0001335 IN30070810656671 HOSHANG HORMUSJI LASHKARI 160 2166 48839681 48839840
508 FKH0001367 IN30070810656671 H S PADMAVATAMMA 4 2166 48839841 48839844
509 FKH0001368 IN30070810656671 H S SATISH KUMAR 4 2166 48839845 48839848
510 FKH0001383 IN30070810656671 HEMCHAND G KOCHAR 4 2166 48839849 48839852
511 FKH0005222 IN30070810656671 HOMI DARAB SETHNA 1200 2166 48839853 48841052
512 FKH0005248 IN30070810656671 HILLA PILOO MOTIWALLA 80 2166 48841053 48841132
513 FKH0700205 IN30070810656671 HOMAI CAWASJI SIDHWA 24 2166 48841133 48841156
514 FKH0700212 IN30070810656671 HALIMUNISSHA A 28 2166 48841157 48841184
515 FKH0700215 IN30070810656671 HARGOPAL R DABIR 428 2166 48841185 48841612
516 FKH0700217 IN30070810656671 HAR BHAJAN SINGH SAWHNEY 56 2166 48841613 48841668
517 FKH0700219 IN30070810656671 HARI HARAN.C.S. 60 2166 48841669 48841728
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518 FKH0700221 IN30070810656671 HOLLA.B.V. 192 2166 48841729 48841920
519 FKH0700222 IN30070810656671 HAMSAVADY.N. 168 2166 48841921 48842088
520 FKH0700227 IN30070810656671 HONORINE FRANSWAH 40 2166 48842089 48842128
521 FKI0000034 IN30070810656671 INDULAL JAYSUKHLAL BUCH. 80 2166 48842129 48842208
522 FKI0000052 IN30070810656671 ICHHASHANKAR NARUSHANKAR 80 2166 48842209 48842288
523 FKI0000067 IN30070810656671 ICHCHHABEN DAYALJI NAIK 80 2166 48842289 48842368
524 FKI0000087 IN30070810656671 INDUMATI VASANT DIXIT 560 2166 48842369 48842928
525 FKI0000112 IN30070810656671 INDIRA RATILAL DESAI. 480 2166 48842929 48843408
526 FKI0000154 IN30070810656671 IONA LAKSHMI SANTHANAM 40 2166 48843409 48843448
527 FKI0000202 IN30070810656671 INDUKUMAR CHHOTALAL SHAH 80 2166 48843449 48843528
528 FKI0000357 IN30070810656671 IBRAHIM SHAIKH 160 2166 48843529 48843688
529 FKI0000368 IN30070810656671 ILABEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL 268 2166 48843689 48843956
530 FKI0000379 IN30070810656671 INDERJIT SINGH BINDRA 160 2166 48843957 48844116
531 FKI0000383 IN30070810656671 INDIRA JAGADEESH 160 2166 48844117 48844276
532 FKI0000423 IN30070810656671 ISHWAR TOSNIWAL 160 2166 48844277 48844436
533 FKI0000427 IN30070810656671 ISMAIL SALEMAMAD POPAT 160 2166 48844437 48844596
534 FKI0000453 IN30070810656671 INDRAKUMAR L GANDHI 80 2166 48844597 48844676
535 FKI0000507 IN30070810656671 ISHACK AJAM PATEL 800 2166 48844677 48845476
536 FKI0005008 IN30070810656671 ILABEN A SHAH 40 2166 48845477 48845516
537 FKI0005112 IN30070810656671 INDIRA AMRITLAL NAIK 2940 2166 48845517 48848456
538 FKI0005114 IN30070810656671 ISMAIL A LOKHANDWALA 200 2166 48848457 48848656
539 FKI0005118 IN30070810656671 INDIRA GOVINDRAO SADARJOSHI 268 2166 48848657 48848924
540 FKI0700201 IN30070810656671 INDIRA JAYWANT KHANDALEKAR 144 2166 48848925 48849068
541 FKI0700206 IN30070810656671 INDRANIL BANERJEE 168 2166 48849069 48849236
542 FKI0700207 IN30070810656671 IRENE PAMELA 4 2166 48849237 48849240
543 FKJ0000002 IN30070810656671 JAMES BELL CARRUTHERS RANKINE 240 2166 48849241 48849480

544 FKJ0000024 IN30070810656671 JOAQUIM CARIDADE PEREIRA 2880 2166 48849481 48852360
545 FKJ0000043 IN30070810656671 JOHN WALTER ALEXANDER HARVEY 80 2166 48852361 48852440

546 FKJ0000047 IN30070810656671 JIVANCHAND LAXMICHAND 1440 2166 48852441 48853880
547 FKJ0000091 IN30070810656671 JAMNABAI HARIDAS. 80 2166 48853881 48853960
548 FKJ0000129 IN30070810656671 JECHAND RAYCHAND ESQ. 1120 2166 48853961 48855080
549 FKJ0000145 IN30070810656671 JECHAND RAYCHAND . 1600 2166 48855081 48856680
550 FKJ0000151 IN30070810656671 JAGDISH NARAIN PUROHIT 560 2166 48856681 48857240
551 FKJ0000179 IN30070810656671 JAGANNATH VASUDEO PARULEKAR 720 2166 48857241 48857960

552 FKJ0000183 IN30070810656671 JAFFERJEES INVESTMENTS LTD. 6320 2166 48857961 48864280
553 FKJ0000191 IN30070810656671 JAISINH GOPALDAS 800 2166 48864281 48865080
554 FKJ0000219 IN30070810656671 JAYKUMAR GIRDHARLAL VAISHNAV 400 2166 48865081 48865480

555 FKJ0000266 IN30070810656671 JAYANT BATUKRAI PATTANI 80 2166 48865481 48865560
556 FKJ0000278 IN30070810656671 JIVANLAL LALLUBHAI SHAH 2400 2166 48865561 48867960
557 FKJ0000384 IN30070810656671 JAYANTILAL GANDABHAI 120 2166 48867961 48868080
558 FKJ0000391 IN30070810656671 JAYABEN RATILAL DESAI 40 2166 48868081 48868120
559 FKJ0000417 IN30070810656671 JASVANTLAL VAJECHAND. 160 2166 48868121 48868280
560 FKJ0000442 IN30070810656671 JAYANT NAGINDAS WAGHWALA. 1000 2166 48868281 48869280
561 FKJ0000479 IN30070810656671 JAGADISH GANGADHAR MIRJI 80 2166 48869281 48869360
562 FKJ0000520 IN30070810656671 JIMMY DADABHOY CHOWNA 120 2166 48869361 48869480
563 FKJ0000540 IN30070810656671 JALEJAR ERUCHSHAW BILIMORIA 2640 2166 48869481 48872120
564 FKJ0000557 IN30070810656671 JEHERBI GOUSE AGA 1560 2166 48872121 48873680
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565 FKJ0000585 IN30070810656671 JAYANTILAL CHUNILAL SHAH 40 2166 48873681 48873720
566 FKJ0000614 IN30070810656671 JAMSHEDJI NUSSERWANJI PATEL 200 2166 48873721 48873920
567 FKJ0000623 IN30070810656671 JAYENDRA RAMANLAL SHAH 400 2166 48873921 48874320
568 FKJ0000631 IN30070810656671 JAYAGAURI JIVANLAL 160 2166 48874321 48874480
569 FKJ0000720 IN30070810656671 JIVANBHAI KHUSHAL VALLABH 80 2166 48874481 48874560
570 FKJ0000763 IN30070810656671 JAYANTI P PATEL 400 2166 48874561 48874960
571 FKJ0000791 IN30070810656671 JERBANOO KHURSHED J CURSETJI 40 2166 48874961 48875000

572 FKJ0001044 IN30070810656671 JYOTI HIREN SHAH 52 2166 48875001 48875052
573 FKJ0001061 IN30070810656671 JAYESH RAVINDRA TRIVEDI 240 2166 48875053 48875292
574 FKJ0001159 IN30070810656671 JAGDISH GANGADHAR MIRJI ESQ 8 2166 48875293 48875300
575 FKJ0001175 IN30070810656671 JAGDISH AMRATLAL DIVECHA 160 2166 48875301 48875460
576 FKJ0001177 IN30070810656671 JANKI TIKAM MIRCHANDANI 132 2166 48875461 48875592
577 FKJ0001189 IN30070810656671 JASON GILL 160 2166 48875593 48875752
578 FKJ0001192 IN30070810656671 JOHN KARIAN P 268 2166 48875753 48876020
579 FKJ0001193 IN30070810656671 JAGANNATH PANDURANG PARKAR 160 2166 48876021 48876180

580 FKJ0001199 IN30070810656671 JAGANNATH KALANTRI 268 2166 48876181 48876448
581 FKJ0001213 IN30070810656671 JAG MOHAN LALL 160 2166 48876449 48876608
582 FKJ0001230 IN30070810656671 JAGDISH LAL DOOMRA 68 2166 48876609 48876676
583 FKJ0001239 IN30070810656671 JAGDISHCHANDRA MOHANLAL PATEL 268 2166 48876677 48876944

584 FKJ0001311 IN30070810656671 JATINDER KUMAR BERI 520 2166 48876945 48877464
585 FKJ0001321 IN30070810656671 JAWAHAR LAL SHARMA 160 2166 48877465 48877624
586 FKJ0001331 IN30070810656671 JAYAMOHAN VIJAYAN 160 2166 48877625 48877784
587 FKJ0001332 IN30070810656671 JAYANA PARIKH 160 2166 48877785 48877944
588 FKJ0001347 IN30070810656671 JAYANTILAL JAIN 160 2166 48877945 48878104
589 FKJ0001364 IN30070810656671 JAYASRI CHOUDHURY 160 2166 48878105 48878264
590 FKJ0001400 IN30070810656671 JAYSUKHLAL JETHALAL DOSHI 160 2166 48878265 48878424
591 FKJ0001410 IN30070810656671 JENTILAL DATANIA 160 2166 48878425 48878584
592 FKJ0001423 IN30070810656671 JITEN P SHAH 268 2166 48878585 48878852
593 FKJ0001436 IN30070810656671 JITINDER SINGH 160 2166 48878853 48879012
594 FKJ0001437 IN30070810656671 JIVABEN DEVJI DHOLU 160 2166 48879013 48879172
595 FKJ0001448 IN30070810656671 JOITABHAI SHIVRAM PATEL 160 2166 48879173 48879332
596 FKJ0001469 IN30070810656671 JYOTI DEEPAKKUMAR DOSHI 160 2166 48879333 48879492
597 FKJ0001484 IN30070810656671 JYOTSNA ANANTRAY MEHTA 268 2166 48879493 48879760
598 FKJ0001524 IN30070810656671 JAGDISH CHANDRAKANT SHAH 200 2166 48879761 48879960
599 FKJ0001526 IN30070810656671 JAGBIRI DEVI SIROHI 28 2166 48879961 48879988
600 FKJ0001548 IN30070810656671 JAYSHREEBEN H BHATT 240 2166 48879989 48880228
601 FKJ0001562 IN30070810656671 JAYA PRAKAS P U 160 2166 48880229 48880388
602 FKJ0001589 IN30070810656671 JAYESH R SHAH 100 2166 48880389 48880488
603 FKJ0001594 IN30070810656671 JAYVANTLAL JAMNADAS SHAH 108 2166 48880489 48880596
604 FKJ0001634 IN30070810656671 JYOTI BHARAT PATEL 160 2166 48880597 48880756
605 FKJ0001686 IN30070810656671 JUGAL KISHORE LADHA 4 2166 48880757 48880760
606 FKJ0001699 IN30070810656671 JANARDAN PRASAD KANORIA 160 2166 48880761 48880920
607 FKJ0001701 IN30070810656671 JAYSUKHLAL GIRDHARLAL PATEL 532 2166 48880921 48881452
608 FKJ0001919 IN30070810656671 Jyoti  Prakash Khetan 400 2166 48881453 48881852
609 FKJ0005219 IN30070810656671 JULIE NAZARETH 920 2166 48881853 48882772
610 FKJ0005234 IN30070810656671 J A SHAH 28 2166 48882773 48882800
611 FKJ0005250 IN30070810656671 JOSEPH DA GAMA 80 2166 48882801 48882880
612 FKJ0005321 IN30070810656671 JAYENDRA LAKHANI 200 2166 48882881 48883080
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613 FKJ0005330 IN30070810656671 JUBEDA SAIFUDDIN 240 2166 48883081 48883320
614 FKJ0700201 IN30070810656671 JOSEPH MARTIN.D. 12 2166 48883321 48883332
615 FKJ0700213 IN30070810656671 JAYARAMAN.T.B. 84 2166 48883333 48883416
616 FKJ0700221 IN30070810656671 JYOTSNA MUKUND GOKHALE 12 2166 48883417 48883428
617 FKJ0700227 IN30070810656671 JAYALAKSHMI.S. 64 2166 48883429 48883492
618 FKJ0700229 IN30070810656671 JAGDISH PRAKSH GARG 84 2166 48883493 48883576
619 FKJ0700234 IN30070810656671 JAYASHRI K PRABHU 32 2166 48883577 48883608
620 FKJ0700235 IN30070810656671 JASPREET SINGH SIDHU 224 2166 48883609 48883832
621 FKJ0700237 IN30070810656671 JOHN BERKMANS.B. 40 2166 48883833 48883872
622 FKJ0700242 IN30070810656671 JANAKIRAMAN.T. 84 2166 48883873 48883956
623 FKJ0700244 IN30070810656671 JAYARAMAN.C. 144 2166 48883957 48884100
624 FKJ0700250 IN30070810656671 JAGANMOHAN.D. 12 2166 48884101 48884112
625 FKJ0700251 IN30070810656671 JAGDANAND INVESTMENTS & 

TRADING CO. LTD
456 2166 48884113 48884568

626 FKJ0700252 IN30070810656671 JYOTI JAIKRISHIN MAHTANI 12 2166 48884569 48884580
627 FKJ0700256 IN30070810656671 JAYALAKSHMI.M. 28 2166 48884581 48884608
628 FKJ0700257 IN30070810656671 JUNE JIMMY DAJI 4 2166 48884609 48884612
629 FKJ0700259 IN30070810656671 JAYALAKSHMI SRINIVASAN 144 2166 48884613 48884756
630 FKJ0700263 IN30070810656671 JAYSHREE KISONDAS SETHNA 24 2166 48884757 48884780
631 FKJ0700268 IN30070810656671 JAGBIR SINGH MALIK 24 2166 48884781 48884804
632 FKK0000001 IN30070810656671 KESHAVRAO BALKRISHNA 

WASSOODEV.
560 2166 48884805 48885364

633 FKK0000023 IN30070810656671 KANTILAL BHOLABHAI JAVERI 1120 2166 48885365 48886484
634 FKK0000115 IN30070810656671 KRISHAN PERSHAD 1760 2166 48886485 48888244
635 FKK0000125 IN30070810656671 KAIKOBAD ARDESHIR IRANI 640 2166 48888245 48888884
636 FKK0000140 IN30070810656671 KARAMCHAND PRIBHADAS KHATRI. 800 2166 48888885 48889684

637 FKK0000149 IN30070810656671 KANTAGAORI VANILAL 80 2166 48889685 48889764
638 FKK0000175 IN30070810656671 KAMLAKAR RAMASA CHAWARE 17280 2166 48889765 48907044
639 FKK0000180 IN30070810656671 KRISHNAJI VENKATESH TONAPI 80 2166 48907045 48907124
640 FKK0000210 IN30070810656671 KAMAL ANANDRAO ACHARYA 560 2166 48907125 48907684
641 FKK0000232 IN30070810656671 KUSUM KANTILAL THANAWALA 600 2166 48907685 48908284
642 FKK0000264 IN30070810656671 KUSUM HARJIVANDAS TRIVEDI. 560 2166 48908285 48908844
643 FKK0000269 IN30070810656671 KANTILAL NATHUBHAI PATEL 92 2166 48908845 48908936
644 FKK0000287 IN30070810656671 KHEDOURI HARAN HILLEL 5440 2166 48908937 48914376
645 FKK0000333 IN30070810656671 KAIKHUSHROO ARDESHIR PATCH 1680 2166 48914377 48916056
646 FKK0000349 IN30070810656671 KRISHNA NILKANTHA KONNUR 2600 2166 48916057 48918656
647 FKK0000357 IN30070810656671 KAMLA DEBI 132 2166 48918657 48918788
648 FKK0000379 IN30070810656671 KHORSHED ERACHSHAW GANDHI 40 2166 48918789 48918828

649 FKK0000422 IN30070810656671 KERSASP DINSHAW KHAMBATA 120 2166 48918829 48918948
650 FKK0000513 IN30070810656671 KASTURBAI DHANAPAL VANDAKUDRI 2720 2166 48918949 48921668

651 FKK0000614 IN30070810656671 KAMALA MILLS LTD 240 2166 48921669 48921908
652 FKK0000624 IN30070810656671 KANTILAL D.SHAH 128 2166 48921909 48922036
653 FKK0000756 IN30070810656671 KASIPURDHA BESILERIDHA 

BAKKAPPA
132 2166 48922037 48922168

654 FKK0000998 IN30070810656671 KUMABEN MOGHABHAI VASHI 40 2166 48922169 48922208
655 FKK0001011 IN30070810656671 KIRAN PATEL 200 2166 48922209 48922408
656 FKK0001224 IN30070810656671 K VENKATABANGAR RAJU 80 2166 48922409 48922488
657 FKK0001250 IN30070810656671 KIRITBEN MAHENDRA PATEL 4 2166 48922489 48922492
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658 FKK0001479 IN30070810656671 KANNOTH ERAYI RAVINDRAN 520 2166 48922493 48923012
659 FKK0001488 IN30070810656671 KULDEEP SINGH CHAUHAN 160 2166 48923013 48923172
660 FKK0001500 IN30070810656671 KHANDERAO SHIVAJIRAO GAEKWAR 320 2166 48923173 48923492

661 FKK0001525 IN30070810656671 K V INDRA 160 2166 48923493 48923652
662 FKK0001547 IN30070810656671 KAILASHCHAND MODI 160 2166 48923653 48923812
663 FKK0001548 IN30070810656671 KAILASHKUMARI MISHRA 160 2166 48923813 48923972
664 FKK0001567 IN30070810656671 KALPANABEN PATEL 160 2166 48923973 48924132
665 FKK0001573 IN30070810656671 KALPESH V SHAH 160 2166 48924133 48924292
666 FKK0001614 IN30070810656671 KAMINI KIRTI SHAH 160 2166 48924293 48924452
667 FKK0001630 IN30070810656671 KAMLA SANGRA 268 2166 48924453 48924720
668 FKK0001636 IN30070810656671 KAMLESH GAUR 268 2166 48924721 48924988
669 FKK0001643 IN30070810656671 KAMLESH SINGHAL 160 2166 48924989 48925148
670 FKK0001645 IN30070810656671 KAMLESH TRAMBAKLAL SHAH 160 2166 48925149 48925308
671 FKK0001647 IN30070810656671 KAMNA MAKHIJA 160 2166 48925309 48925468
672 FKK0001649 IN30070810656671 KAMUBEN BALDEVBHAI PATEL 268 2166 48925469 48925736
673 FKK0001657 IN30070810656671 KANAN PANCHAL 268 2166 48925737 48926004
674 FKK0001671 IN30070810656671 KANCHANBHAI RANCHODBHAI PATEL 160 2166 48926005 48926164

675 FKK0001675 IN30070810656671 KANJI SHOJAPAR SANGHOI 268 2166 48926165 48926432
676 FKK0001692 IN30070810656671 KANTI SAROOP GARG 160 2166 48926433 48926592
677 FKK0001697 IN30070810656671 KANTILAL BHANDARI 160 2166 48926593 48926752
678 FKK0001717 IN30070810656671 KAPOORCHAND KANUNGO 160 2166 48926753 48926912
679 FKK0001721 IN30070810656671 KARIM MUMBRALALA 160 2166 48926913 48927072
680 FKK0001740 IN30070810656671 KASTURI LAL BHAMBRI 68 2166 48927073 48927140
681 FKK0001749 IN30070810656671 KAVITA 108 2166 48927141 48927248
682 FKK0001754 IN30070810656671 KAVITA GURDAS RAJANI 160 2166 48927249 48927408
683 FKK0001763 IN30070810656671 KEHARI LAL VERMA 68 2166 48927409 48927476
684 FKK0001784 IN30070810656671 KETAN SHAH 160 2166 48927477 48927636
685 FKK0001788 IN30070810656671 KEWAL BHASIN 268 2166 48927637 48927904
686 FKK0001797 IN30070810656671 KHIMJI GOVAR GADA 160 2166 48927905 48928064
687 FKK0001813 IN30070810656671 KIRAN HARISHANKER OZA 160 2166 48928065 48928224
688 FKK0001817 IN30070810656671 KIRAN MAYI PINUMALLA 160 2166 48928225 48928384
689 FKK0001826 IN30070810656671 KIRCHANDLAL BHAILAL SHAH 268 2166 48928385 48928652
690 FKK0001848 IN30070810656671 KISHAN GANGARAM BHATIA 160 2166 48928653 48928812
691 FKK0001871 IN30070810656671 KITTY LUCAS 160 2166 48928813 48928972
692 FKK0001886 IN30070810656671 KRISHAN BAKSHI 160 2166 48928973 48929132
693 FKK0001889 IN30070810656671 KRISHAN KANTA AGARWAL 160 2166 48929133 48929292
694 FKK0001893 IN30070810656671 KRISHAN LAL KHARBANDA 160 2166 48929293 48929452
695 FKK0001894 IN30070810656671 KRISHAN LAL VITHAL 268 2166 48929453 48929720
696 FKK0001932 IN30070810656671 KULBHUSHAN MANGLIK 160 2166 48929721 48929880
697 FKK0001933 IN30070810656671 KULDEEP KUMAR 160 2166 48929881 48930040
698 FKK0001935 IN30070810656671 KULDEEP LAL 160 2166 48930041 48930200
699 FKK0001954 IN30070810656671 KUMUD KHATRI 268 2166 48930201 48930468
700 FKK0001967 IN30070810656671 KUSUM BHATTER 240 2166 48930469 48930708
701 FKK0001980 IN30070810656671 KUSUM SHARMA 160 2166 48930709 48930868
702 FKK0002006 IN30070810656671 KAMAL KANT SHARMA 160 2166 48930869 48931028
703 FKK0002055 IN30070810656671 K J PRAKASH 268 2166 48931029 48931296
704 FKK0002076 IN30070810656671 KRISHNA KUMAR CHADDA 80 2166 48931297 48931376
705 FKK0002083 IN30070810656671 KANAKRAJ B JAIN 160 2166 48931377 48931536
706 FKK0002108 IN30070810656671 KANCHANLAL CHATURVEDI 160 2166 48931537 48931696
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707 FKK0002110 IN30070810656671 KALAWATI DEVI LADDA 160 2166 48931697 48931856
708 FKK0002116 IN30070810656671 K V MADHURA MEENAKSHI 

SANTHAKUMARAM
68 2166 48931857 48931924

709 FKK0002135 IN30070810656671 KAMALA SAMPATH 108 2166 48931925 48932032
710 FKK0002176 IN30070810656671 KANTILAL POPATLAL 68 2166 48932033 48932100
711 FKK0002187 IN30070810656671 K V SUKUMAR 40 2166 48932101 48932140
712 FKK0002190 IN30070810656671 KANAKRAY ANANDJI 120 2166 48932141 48932260
713 FKK0002206 IN30070810656671 KANTILAL N HEMANI SHAH 80 2166 48932261 48932340
714 FKK0002220 IN30070810656671 KANTILAL J GAJJAR 268 2166 48932341 48932608
715 FKK0002224 IN30070810656671 K A LATHIEF 160 2166 48932609 48932768
716 FKK0002268 IN30070810656671 KANJIBHAI V TANK 68 2166 48932769 48932836
717 FKK0002422 IN30070810656671 KANUBHAI N PATEL 160 2166 48932837 48932996
718 FKK0002423 IN30070810656671 KAMAL KUMAR GUPTA 160 2166 48932997 48933156
719 FKK0002480 IN30070810656671 KANTA SUBHASH CHAWLA 40 2166 48933157 48933196
720 FKK0002520 IN30070810656671 K MAMDHAVA RAO 320 2166 48933197 48933516
721 FKK0002538 IN30070810656671 K RAGHUVEER KAMATH 40 2166 48933517 48933556
722 FKK0002560 IN30070810656671 KAWALJEET KAUR SONDHI 200 2166 48933557 48933756
723 FKK0005074 IN30070810656671 KEHKASHAN KHAN 680 2166 48933757 48934436
724 FKK0005080 IN30070810656671 KESHAWLAL P SAVLANI 40 2166 48934437 48934476
725 FKK0005189 IN30070810656671 K S MAHENDRAN 400 2166 48934477 48934876
726 FKK0005203 IN30070810656671 KALPATARU BARICK 400 2166 48934877 48935276
727 FKK0005330 IN30070810656671 KLEINWORT  BENSON INVEST. 

MANAGEMENT LTDA/C KLEINW
200 2166 48935277 48935476

728 FKK0700005 IN30070810656671 KUNTAN DEVI TALWAR 800 2166 48935477 48936276
729 FKK0700202 IN30070810656671 KAMAL KISHORE AGARWAL 28 2166 48936277 48936304
730 FKK0700206 IN30070810656671 KETAKI SHAILESH RANDERIA 200 2166 48936305 48936504
731 FKK0700208 IN30070810656671 KALU CHAND 28 2166 48936505 48936532
732 FKK0700211 IN30070810656671 KESAVAN.K. 28 2166 48936533 48936560
733 FKK0700224 IN30070810656671 KUPPUSWAMY.K. 292 2166 48936561 48936852
734 FKK0700225 IN30070810656671 KODANDERA SUBBAIAH MUTHANNA 144 2166 48936853 48936996

735 FKK0700229 IN30070810656671 KOTHANDAM.K. 40 2166 48936997 48937036
736 FKK0700233 IN30070810656671 KISHOR PANNALAL DAGA 96 2166 48937037 48937132
737 FKK0700234 IN30070810656671 KASTHURI SRINIVAS 12 2166 48937133 48937144
738 FKK0700248 IN30070810656671 KRISHNAKANT BAPALAL DESAI 44 2166 48937145 48937188
739 FKK0700249 IN30070810656671 KAJAL CHATTOPADAYA 16 2166 48937189 48937204
740 FKK0700256 IN30070810656671 KANKHAL INVESTMENTS & TRADING 

CO. LTD
456 2166 48937205 48937660

741 FKK0700257 IN30070810656671 KUTBUDDIN.G.R. 36 2166 48937661 48937696
742 FKK0700259 IN30070810656671 KAVITA K CHORDIA 1140 2166 48937697 48938836
743 FKK0700262 IN30070810656671 KAMAL AGARWAL 28 2166 48938837 48938864
744 FKK0700269 IN30070810656671 KRISHNAN M 40 2166 48938865 48938904
745 FKK0700274 IN30070810656671 KRISHNAPRASAD.V. 40 2166 48938905 48938944
746 FKK0700278 IN30070810656671 KALPANA.I.SHAH 56 2166 48938945 48939000
747 FKK0700286 IN30070810656671 KANAKRAI AMBARAM RAVAL 156 2166 48939001 48939156
748 FKK0700527 IN30070810656671 KRISHNA PARAMESHWAR KARKI 240 2166 48939157 48939396
